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CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, POULTRY, EGGS, SHELLFISH, OR SEAFOOD MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, POULTRY, EGGS, SHELLFISH, OR SEAFOOD MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.
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Appetizers / antojitos
APPETIZERS APPETIZERS 
Queso Dip (SM) ........................... $4.99Queso Dip (SM) ........................... $4.99
Queso Dip (LG) ...........................  $7.69 Queso Dip (LG) ...........................  $7.69 
Queso Dip w/ Ground beef (SM) ... $6.59Queso Dip w/ Ground beef (SM) ... $6.59
Queso Dip w/ Ground beef (LG) ... $8.79 Queso Dip w/ Ground beef (LG) ... $8.79 
Guacamole Dip Guacamole Dip ........................... $5.49........................... $5.49
Queso fundido ........................... $7.69 Queso fundido ........................... $7.69 

NACHOSNACHOS

NACHOS HACIENDANACHOS HACIENDA
Bean Nachos with cheese dip, sour Bean Nachos with cheese dip, sour 
cream, guacamole, and jalapeño. $9.89cream, guacamole, and jalapeño. $9.89
With Meat add $2.20With Meat add $2.20

TRADITIONAL NACHOSTRADITIONAL NACHOS 
With Bean & Cheese $7.69With Bean & Cheese $7.69
With Meat add $2.20With Meat add $2.20

NACHOS SUPREMENACHOS SUPREME
Bean & Cheese Nachos with your choice Bean & Cheese Nachos with your choice 
of meat, topped with lettuce, tomato, of meat, topped with lettuce, tomato, 
guacamole, & sour cream. $10.89guacamole, & sour cream. $10.89
With Fajita add $1.10With Fajita add $1.10

TACOS $3.29 TACOS $3.29 
Tortilla with your choice of meat, cilan-Tortilla with your choice of meat, cilan-
tro & onion or lettuce & tomatoes.tro & onion or lettuce & tomatoes.

JALISCO BURRITO PLATEJALISCO BURRITO PLATE 
Burrito filled with your choice of meat, Burrito filled with your choice of meat, 
lettuce & tomatoes. Tlettuce & tomatoes. Topped with opped with 
Homemade Enchilada sauce & cheese. Homemade Enchilada sauce & cheese. 
Served with rice & beans. $10.99Served with rice & beans. $10.99

BURRITOS $5.49 BURRITOS $5.49 
Large flour tortilla filled with your Large flour tortilla filled with your 
choice of meat, lettuce & tomatoes.choice of meat, lettuce & tomatoes.  
Extras 50¢ eachExtras 50¢ each

BURRITO SAN JOSE PLATEBURRITO SAN JOSE PLATE
Burrito filled with Carnitas, grilled Burrito filled with Carnitas, grilled 
jalapeños, onions, topped with jalapeños, onions, topped with 
tomatillo sauce & shredded tomatillo sauce & shredded 
Monterrey cheese. Monterrey cheese. 
Served with Rice & Beans. $10.99Served with Rice & Beans. $10.99

BURRITO EL GUERO PLATE BURRITO EL GUERO PLATE 
Burrito filled with your choice of meat Burrito filled with your choice of meat 
topped with Cheese dip. Served with topped with Cheese dip. Served with 
rice & beans. $10.99rice & beans. $10.99

BURRITO LA HACIENDA PLATEBURRITO LA HACIENDA PLATE
Burrito filled with Ground Beef or Burrito filled with Ground Beef or 
Shredded Chicken topped with Shredded Chicken topped with 
Monterey cheese & Ranchero sauce. Monterey cheese & Ranchero sauce. 
Served With Rice & Beans. $10.99Served With Rice & Beans. $10.99

TORTAS $8.79 TORTAS $8.79 
Mexican hot Sub Sandwich with your Mexican hot Sub Sandwich with your 
choice of meat. Served with lettuce, choice of meat. Served with lettuce, 
tomato, avocado, jalapeños tomato, avocado, jalapeños 
& sour cream.& sour cream.
Extras 50¢ eachExtras 50¢ each

MINI TACOS MINI TACOS 
(5) Mini Corn-Tortilla Tacos with (5) Mini Corn-Tortilla Tacos with 
your choice of meat, chopped onions your choice of meat, chopped onions 
& cilantro Served with a side of charro & cilantro Served with a side of charro 
beans. $12.09beans. $12.09

JALISCO QUESADILLA $11.55JALISCO QUESADILLA $11.55

GRANDE MINI TACOS GRANDE MINI TACOS 
(5) Mini Corn-Tortilla Tacos with your (5) Mini Corn-Tortilla Tacos with your 
choice of meat, chopped onions, cilan-choice of meat, chopped onions, cilan-
tro, white cheese & avocado. Served with tro, white cheese & avocado. Served with 
a side of charro beans. $13.75a side of charro beans. $13.75

• Asada - Chopped Beef meat
• Pollo - Shredded Chicken
• Fajita de Pollo - Chicken fajita
• Fajita de Res - Beef fajita
• Carne Guisada - Beef & Gravy
• Barbacoa - Shredded Beef
• Pastor - Marinated Pork meat 
• Picadillo - Ground Beef
• Carnitas - Slow-cooked Pork
• Milanesa - Breaded Beef skirt
• Jamon - Ham

YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT

HAMBURGERSHAMBURGERS
Cheeseburger $9.89
Grande Burger $10.19
Beef burger with grilled onions, sliced Beef burger with grilled onions, sliced 
avocado, bacon, cheese, lettuce avocado, bacon, cheese, lettuce 
& tomatoes. Served with french fries.& tomatoes. Served with french fries. 

SHRIMP SALADSHRIMP SALAD
Grilled shrimp with lettuce, toma-Grilled shrimp with lettuce, toma-
toes, and fresh avocado. $14.29toes, and fresh avocado. $14.29

BEEF FAJITA SALADBEEF FAJITA SALAD
Beef fajita with white cheese,  Beef fajita with white cheese,  

lettuce, tomatoes lettuce, tomatoes 
and avocado. $13.19and avocado. $13.19

CHICKEN FAJITA SALADCHICKEN FAJITA SALAD
Breaded or Grilled Chicken fajita Breaded or Grilled Chicken fajita 

strips with lettuce, tomatoes, strips with lettuce, tomatoes, 
croutons and fresh avocado. $10.99croutons and fresh avocado. $10.99

HEALTHY PLATES

VEGGIE QUESADILLASVEGGIE QUESADILLAS
Lettuce, tomatoes & avocado. $8.79Lettuce, tomatoes & avocado. $8.79

BEAN BURRITOSBEAN BURRITOS
Two burritos filled with Two burritos filled with 
RRefried beans. $8.79efried beans. $8.79

TACO SALADTACO SALAD
With ground beef or shredded With ground beef or shredded 

chicken. $8.79chicken. $8.79
With Fajita add $2.00With Fajita add $2.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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1FAJITAS
#1 CAZADORES PLATE#1 CAZADORES PLATE
Beef fajita and Country sausage. Served with rice, Beef fajita and Country sausage. Served with rice, 
beans, & pico de gallo. $14.29 beans, & pico de gallo. $14.29 

#2 GUADALAJARA PLATE #2 GUADALAJARA PLATE 
Beef or Chicken fajitas grilled with bell peppers and onions. Beef or Chicken fajitas grilled with bell peppers and onions. 
Served with rice, beans and guacamole salad. $13.19 Served with rice, beans and guacamole salad. $13.19 

#3 BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITAS#3 BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITAS  
Fajita on a sizzling skillet with grilled bell peppers and Fajita on a sizzling skillet with grilled bell peppers and 
onions. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad onions. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad 
and pico de gallo. and pico de gallo. 
CHICKENCHICKEN for (1) $13.79 • For (2) $27.49  for (1) $13.79 • For (2) $27.49 
BEEFBEEF for (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69  for (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69 

#4 BEEF & CHICKEN MIX FAJITAS#4 BEEF & CHICKEN MIX FAJITAS  
Mix fajitas on a sizzling skillet with grilled bell peppers and Mix fajitas on a sizzling skillet with grilled bell peppers and 
onions. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad and pico onions. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad and pico 
de gallo. For (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69 de gallo. For (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69 

#5 FAJITAS HACIENDA #5 FAJITAS HACIENDA 
Chicken and Beef fajitas with Shrimp on a sizzling skillet Chicken and Beef fajitas with Shrimp on a sizzling skillet 
with grilled bell peppers and onions. with grilled bell peppers and onions. 
Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad and pico de gallo. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad and pico de gallo. 
For (1) $16.49 • For (2) $32.99For (1) $16.49 • For (2) $32.99

#6 FAJITAS TEJANAS #6 FAJITAS TEJANAS 
Chicken and Beef fajitas with Country sausage on a sizzling Chicken and Beef fajitas with Country sausage on a sizzling 
skillet with grilled bell peppers and onions. Served with skillet with grilled bell peppers and onions. Served with 
rice, beans, guacamole salad and pico de gallo. rice, beans, guacamole salad and pico de gallo. 
For (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69For (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69

#7 PARRILLADA SUPREME #7 PARRILLADA SUPREME 
Beef and Chicken fajitas, Shrimp, Country Sausage, and Beef and Chicken fajitas, Shrimp, Country Sausage, and 
Chorizo on a sizzling skillet with grilled bell peppers Chorizo on a sizzling skillet with grilled bell peppers 
and onions. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad and and onions. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad and 
pico de gallo. pico de gallo. 
For (1) $17.19 • For (2) $32.99For (1) $17.19 • For (2) $32.99

#8 SHRIMP FAJITAS #8 SHRIMP FAJITAS 
Shrimp on a sizzling skillet with grilled bell peppers and Shrimp on a sizzling skillet with grilled bell peppers and 
onions. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad onions. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad 
and pico de gallo. and pico de gallo. 
For (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69For (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69

#9 CARNE ASADA STEAK #9 CARNE ASADA STEAK 
Beef Skirt Steak topped with nopalitos & served with charro Beef Skirt Steak topped with nopalitos & served with charro 
beans, pico de gallo & guacamole salad. $13.79beans, pico de gallo & guacamole salad. $13.79

#10 STEAK RANCHERO #10 STEAK RANCHERO 
Rib Eye Steak, topped with Ranchero sauce, served with Rib Eye Steak, topped with Ranchero sauce, served with 
rice, beans & guacamole salad. $14.29rice, beans & guacamole salad. $14.29

#11 STEAK & SHRIMP #11 STEAK & SHRIMP 
Rib Eye Steak With Six Grilled Shrimp. Served with rice, Rib Eye Steak With Six Grilled Shrimp. Served with rice, 
beans & guacamole salad. $17.19beans & guacamole salad. $17.19

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF REFRIED OR CHARRO BEANSWITH YOUR CHOICE OF REFRIED OR CHARRO BEANS
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Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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12

COMBINATIONS
#21 One Chalupa, One Crispy Taco, Rice and Beans #21 One Chalupa, One Crispy Taco, Rice and Beans 
#22 One Crispy Taco, One Enchilada and One Chalupa  #22 One Crispy Taco, One Enchilada and One Chalupa  
#23 Two Crispy Tacos, Rice and Beans #23 Two Crispy Tacos, Rice and Beans 
#24 One Crispy Taco and Two Chalupas #24 One Crispy Taco and Two Chalupas 
#25 Two Enchiladas, Rice and Beans #25 Two Enchiladas, Rice and Beans 
#26 One Tamale, One Chalupa and One Crispy Taco #26 One Tamale, One Chalupa and One Crispy Taco 
#27 One Tamale, One Enchiladas Rice and Beans #27 One Tamale, One Enchiladas Rice and Beans 
#28 Two Tamales Rice and Beans#28 Two Tamales Rice and Beans
#29 Grilled Chicken, rice and cheese dip#29 Grilled Chicken, rice and cheese dip

14

15

#12 ENCHILADA PLATE #12 ENCHILADA PLATE 
Three Enchiladas with your choice of Beef, Chicken, Three Enchiladas with your choice of Beef, Chicken, 
or Cheese. Served with rice & beans. $11.25 or Cheese. Served with rice & beans. $11.25 

#13 MEXICAN PLATE #13 MEXICAN PLATE 
Two Enchiladas, one Crispy Taco, rice, beans Two Enchiladas, one Crispy Taco, rice, beans 
& guacamole salad. $12.69 & guacamole salad. $12.69 

#14 TEXAS PLATE#14 TEXAS PLATE  
Two Enchiladas, Carne Guisada, rice, beans Two Enchiladas, Carne Guisada, rice, beans 
& guacamole. $10.25 & guacamole. $10.25 

#15 ENCHILADAS HACIENDA #15 ENCHILADAS HACIENDA 
Two Enchiladas & a portion of Beef or Chicken Fajitas. Two Enchiladas & a portion of Beef or Chicken Fajitas. 
Served with rice, beans & guacamole. $13.19 Served with rice, beans & guacamole. $13.19 

#16 OUESO DIP ENCHILADAS #16 OUESO DIP ENCHILADAS 
Three Enchiladas covered with Oueso dip. Served with Three Enchiladas covered with Oueso dip. Served with 
rice & beans. Cheese $10.99 • Meat $12.09rice & beans. Cheese $10.99 • Meat $12.09

#17 ENCHILADAS SUPREME #17 ENCHILADAS SUPREME 
Four Enchiladas: One Beef, one Cheese, one Chicken Four Enchiladas: One Beef, one Cheese, one Chicken 
& one Bean, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream & one Bean, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream 
& guacamole. Served with rice & beans. $13.79& guacamole. Served with rice & beans. $13.79
  
#18 ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS #18 ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS 
Three Enchiladas with your choice of Beef, Chicken or Three Enchiladas with your choice of Beef, Chicken or 
Cheese topped with Ranchero sauce & Monterrey cheese. Cheese topped with Ranchero sauce & Monterrey cheese. 
Served with rice & beans. $11.59 Served with rice & beans. $11.59 

#19 ENCHILADAS VERDES #19 ENCHILADAS VERDES 
Three Chicken Enchiladas topped with our special Three Chicken Enchiladas topped with our special 
green sauce & Monterey cheese. Served with rice green sauce & Monterey cheese. Served with rice 
& beans. $12.09 & beans. $12.09 

#20 SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS #20 SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS 
Three Chicken Enchiladas topped with our special Three Chicken Enchiladas topped with our special 
sour cream sauce & Monterey cheese. Served with rice sour cream sauce & Monterey cheese. Served with rice 
& beans. $12.09& beans. $12.09

ENCHILADAS

16
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$9.89 $9.89 Add $1 for substitutionsAdd $1 for substitutions

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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30

32

Lunch & 
dinner
#30 MILANESA #30 MILANESA 
Mexican style Country Fried Steak served with rice, Mexican style Country Fried Steak served with rice, 
beans and guacamole Salad. $10.99 beans and guacamole Salad. $10.99 

#31 MOLCAJETE #31 MOLCAJETE 
Steak and Chicken fajitas grilled with, onions, bell peppers Steak and Chicken fajitas grilled with, onions, bell peppers 
& tomatoes, topped with our Rancho-Tomatillo sauce and & tomatoes, topped with our Rancho-Tomatillo sauce and 
Monterey cheese. Served with rice, beans and guacamole Monterey cheese. Served with rice, beans and guacamole 
Salad. For (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69Salad. For (1) $15.39 • For (2) $29.69

#32 MOLCAJETE HACIENDA #32 MOLCAJETE HACIENDA 
Steak, Chicken & Beef Fajitas and Shrimp grilled with Steak, Chicken & Beef Fajitas and Shrimp grilled with 
onions, bell pepper, tomatoes and wild cactus, topped with onions, bell pepper, tomatoes and wild cactus, topped with 
Monterrey cheese and Rancho-Tomatillo sauce. Served with Monterrey cheese and Rancho-Tomatillo sauce. Served with 
rice, beans and guacamole salad. rice, beans and guacamole salad. 
For (1) $17.59 • For (2) $32.99 For (1) $17.59 • For (2) $32.99 

#33 CHILE RELLENO #33 CHILE RELLENO 
One Chile Poblano stuffed with your choice of cheese or One Chile Poblano stuffed with your choice of cheese or 
ground beef, topped with Ranchero sauce, served with rice, ground beef, topped with Ranchero sauce, served with rice, 
beans and salad $10.99 beans and salad $10.99 
Add Cheese dip $1.09 extraAdd Cheese dip $1.09 extra

#34 FLAUTAS #34 FLAUTAS 
Three Rolled Crispy Corn Tortillas filled with shredded Three Rolled Crispy Corn Tortillas filled with shredded 
chicken. Served with rice, beans, guacamole saladchicken. Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad
and sour cream. $10.19and sour cream. $10.19

#35 POLLO CON CHORIZO#35 POLLO CON CHORIZO
Grilled chicken breast topped with chorizo & cheese dip. Grilled chicken breast topped with chorizo & cheese dip. 
Served with rice, beans and salad. $12.09Served with rice, beans and salad. $12.09

#36 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN #36 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN 
Grilled Chicken Breast topped with grilled onions, Grilled Chicken Breast topped with grilled onions, 
Chipotle sauce & Monterey cheese. Served with Chipotle sauce & Monterey cheese. Served with 
rice, beans and guacamole salad. $12.09 rice, beans and guacamole salad. $12.09 

#37 MONTERREY CHICKEN #37 MONTERREY CHICKEN 
Grilled Chicken Breast topped with grilled onions, Grilled Chicken Breast topped with grilled onions, 
bell peppers & melted Monterey cheese. Served with bell peppers & melted Monterey cheese. Served with 
rice, beans & guacamole salad $12.09rice, beans & guacamole salad $12.09

#38 ASADA CON RAJAS Y OUESO#38 ASADA CON RAJAS Y OUESO
Beef Fajitas with grilled Jalapeño topped with Beef Fajitas with grilled Jalapeño topped with 
Monterrey cheese. Served with rice, beans, Monterrey cheese. Served with rice, beans, 
guacamole & salad. $12.09guacamole & salad. $12.09
  
#39 CARNE GUISADA #39 CARNE GUISADA 
Beef Tips With gravy, served with rice, beans Beef Tips With gravy, served with rice, beans 
& guacamole salad. $12.09 & guacamole salad. $12.09 
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seafood

#40 AL PASTOR #40 AL PASTOR 
Grilled Marinated Pork, served with rice, beans, Grilled Marinated Pork, served with rice, beans, 
guacamole and pico de gallo. $12.69guacamole and pico de gallo. $12.69

#41 CARNITAS #41 CARNITAS 
Served with rice, beans & pico de gallo. $10.99 Served with rice, beans & pico de gallo. $10.99 

#42 STEAK TAMPIQUENA #42 STEAK TAMPIQUENA 
Steak Tampico-Style served with one Enchilada, Steak Tampico-Style served with one Enchilada, 
rice, beans and guacamole. $13.49 rice, beans and guacamole. $13.49 

#43 ALAMBRES #43 ALAMBRES 
Marinated Steak & Chicken Breast grilled with Marinated Steak & Chicken Breast grilled with 
bacon, bell peppers and onions, bacon, bell peppers and onions, 
covered with melted cheese. covered with melted cheese. 
Served with rice, beans and salad $12.09Served with rice, beans and salad $12.09

#44 FAJITA OUESADILLAS #44 FAJITA OUESADILLAS 
(2) Quesadillas served with rice, beans (2) Quesadillas served with rice, beans 
and guacamole salad. and guacamole salad. 
With Beef or Chicken fajita $12.09 With Beef or Chicken fajita $12.09 
With Shrimp $14.99With Shrimp $14.99

#45 SAN ANTONIO PLATE#45 SAN ANTONIO PLATE  
(2) Grilled Chicken Ouesadillas and (1) Steak Taco (2) Grilled Chicken Ouesadillas and (1) Steak Taco 
covered with Cheese dip. covered with Cheese dip. 
Served with rice, beans and salad. $13.79Served with rice, beans and salad. $13.79

#46 CHIMICHANGA #46 CHIMICHANGA 
Flour Tortilla Deep-fried and covered with cheese dip. Flour Tortilla Deep-fried and covered with cheese dip. 
Served with lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo, Served with lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo, 
rice and beans. $10.99  •  Add $2 For Fajita rice and beans. $10.99  •  Add $2 For Fajita 

#47 TACOS AL CARBON #47 TACOS AL CARBON 
(2) Steak Strip Tacos served with rice, beans, guacamole (2) Steak Strip Tacos served with rice, beans, guacamole 
and a side of Queso dip. $11.59and a side of Queso dip. $11.59

#48 CAMARONES A LA DIABLA #48 CAMARONES A LA DIABLA 
(10) Grilled Shrimp topped with Diablo sauce. Served with (10) Grilled Shrimp topped with Diablo sauce. Served with 
rice, beans, guacamole salad and pico de gallo. $13.19 rice, beans, guacamole salad and pico de gallo. $13.19 

#49 CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO #49 CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO 
(10) Grilled Shrimp with our homemade garlic sauce. (10) Grilled Shrimp with our homemade garlic sauce. 
Served with rice, beans and guacamole salad. $13.19Served with rice, beans and guacamole salad. $13.19

#50 CAMARONES AL CHIPOTLE #50 CAMARONES AL CHIPOTLE 
(10) Grilled Shrimp topped with our homemade Chipotle (10) Grilled Shrimp topped with our homemade Chipotle 
sauce and cheese-dip. Served with rice, beans sauce and cheese-dip. Served with rice, beans 
and guacamole salad. $13.19and guacamole salad. $13.19
  
#51 CAMARONES LA HACIENDA #51 CAMARONES LA HACIENDA 
(10) Shrimp wrapped in bacon, deep-fried and topped (10) Shrimp wrapped in bacon, deep-fried and topped 
with cheese-dip. Served with rice, fries with cheese-dip. Served with rice, fries 
and guacamole salad. $14.29 and guacamole salad. $14.29 

#52 CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS #52 CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS 
(8) Shrimp deep-fried to a golden brown. (8) Shrimp deep-fried to a golden brown. 
Served with rice, fries and guacamole salad. $13.19Served with rice, fries and guacamole salad. $13.19
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soups

#53 COCTEL DE CAMARON#53 COCTEL DE CAMARON  
10 Steamed Shrimp served with our special homemade 10 Steamed Shrimp served with our special homemade 
cocktail sauce, pico de gallo & avocado. $13.19cocktail sauce, pico de gallo & avocado. $13.19

#54 TOSTADA DE CAMARON #54 TOSTADA DE CAMARON 
Shrimp with pico de gallo & avocado. $4.39 Shrimp with pico de gallo & avocado. $4.39 

#55 CIELO MAR Y TIERRA#55 CIELO MAR Y TIERRA
Chicken and Beef fajitas and Shrimp served in a bowl Chicken and Beef fajitas and Shrimp served in a bowl 
topped with our special Queso dip & pico de gallo topped with our special Queso dip & pico de gallo 
on the side. $13.19on the side. $13.19

#56 FILETE AL MOJO DE AJO #56 FILETE AL MOJO DE AJO 
Grilled Fish Fillet cooked with our special homemade garlic Grilled Fish Fillet cooked with our special homemade garlic 
sauce. Served with rice, fries, salad and avocado. $12.69 sauce. Served with rice, fries, salad and avocado. $12.69 

#57 FRIED FISH #57 FRIED FISH 
Breaded Cat Fish Fillets deep-fried to a golden brown. Breaded Cat Fish Fillets deep-fried to a golden brown. 
Served with rice, fries and guacamole salad. $12.69 Served with rice, fries and guacamole salad. $12.69 

#58 FILETE CON MANGO #58 FILETE CON MANGO 
Grilled Fish Fillet topped with our special homemade Grilled Fish Fillet topped with our special homemade 
Mango Pico de Gallo. Served with rice, fries and Mango Pico de Gallo. Served with rice, fries and 
guacamole salad. $13.19 guacamole salad. $13.19 

#59 MANGO FISH TACOS#59 MANGO FISH TACOS  
(3) Fish Tacos served with our homemade Mango Pico de (3) Fish Tacos served with our homemade Mango Pico de 
Gallo and a side of rice and french fries. $13.79Gallo and a side of rice and french fries. $13.79

#60 CALDO DE RES#60 CALDO DE RES
Mexican Beef soup served with a side of rice. Mexican Beef soup served with a side of rice. 
LG $10.49 • TO-GO $10.99 LG $10.49 • TO-GO $10.99 

#61 TORTILLA SOUP#61 TORTILLA SOUP
Chicken soup with crispy tortilla slices, tomato, onion, Chicken soup with crispy tortilla slices, tomato, onion, 
cilantro, avocado and Monterrey cheese. cilantro, avocado and Monterrey cheese. 
SM $7.49 • LG $8.49SM $7.49 • LG $8.49
SM TO-GO $7.99 • LG TO-GO $8.99SM TO-GO $7.99 • LG TO-GO $8.99

#62 MENUDO#62 MENUDO
Traditional Mexican soup made with beef tripe, hominy, Traditional Mexican soup made with beef tripe, hominy, 
chile peppers, onions, cilantro, oregeno, and lime.chile peppers, onions, cilantro, oregeno, and lime.
SM $9.99 • LG $10.99SM $9.99 • LG $10.99
SM TO-GO $10.49 • LG TO-GO $11.49SM TO-GO $10.49 • LG TO-GO $11.49
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kids  & senior citizens
$6.59 with rice or fries. Substitutions extra 99¢ each$6.59 with rice or fries. Substitutions extra 99¢ each

#63 ONE ENCHILADA#63 ONE ENCHILADA
#64 FIVE CHICKEN NUGGETS#64 FIVE CHICKEN NUGGETS
#65 ONE CRISPY TACO#65 ONE CRISPY TACO
#66 ONE CHEESE QUESADILLA#66 ONE CHEESE QUESADILLA
#67 ONE GROUND BEEF SOFT TACO#67 ONE GROUND BEEF SOFT TACO
#68 GRILLED CHEESE#68 GRILLED CHEESE

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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MANGO CHICKEN MANGO CHICKEN $10.99$10.99
Chicken chicken breast topped wit our homemade Chicken chicken breast topped wit our homemade 

Mango-pico de gallo blend.Mango-pico de gallo blend.  

PIÑA LOCA PIÑA LOCA $15.39$15.39
1/2 Pineapple with Chicken & Beef fajita.1/2 Pineapple with Chicken & Beef fajita.

Add Shrimp for $2.00Add Shrimp for $2.00  

HAWAIIAN SHRIMP HAWAIIAN SHRIMP $12.09$12.09
Shrimp grilled with Shrimp grilled with our homemade our homemade 

Mango-pico de gallo blendMango-pico de gallo blend..  

Try somethingTry something

NEW!NEW!

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $12.09$12.09
With rice, salad, fries & toast.With rice, salad, fries & toast.  

CAMPECHANA CAMPECHANA $10.99$10.99
Pastor & Asada mix.Pastor & Asada mix.  

SOFT DRINKS  $2.19
Add 35¢ for To-Go cups

LIMONADA / ORCHATA  $2.75
1 Free Refill

ORANGE/APPLE JUICE  $2.19
1 Free Refill

MILK  $1.69 
ICED TEA  $2.19

MEXICAN COKE  $2.59
JARRITOS  $2.59

BeveragesBeverages

COMBO HACIENDA COMBO HACIENDA $12.09$12.09
(1)Chile Relleno, (1)Enchilada, (1)Chalupa(1)Chile Relleno, (1)Enchilada, (1)Chalupa

Grilled Shrimp (6) Grilled Shrimp (6) ..........................................................................................................  $5.49 $5.49
Cheese EnchiladaCheese Enchilada  ............................................................................................................  $1.65 $1.65
Beef Or Chicken EnchiladaBeef Or Chicken Enchilada  ..............................................................................  $1.85 $1.85
Crispy TacoCrispy Taco  ..................................................................................................................................  $1.95 $1.95
Cheese QuesadillaCheese Quesadilla  ........................................................................................................  $2.19 $2.19
Meat QuesadillaMeat Quesadilla  ................................................................................................................  $2.59 $2.59
2 Chicken Flautas2 Chicken Flautas  ............................................................................................................  $4.39 $4.39
Homemade TamaleHomemade Tamale  ......................................................................................................  $2.09 $2.09
Chile Relleno w/ CheeseChile Relleno w/ Cheese  ....................................................................................  $6.59 $6.59
Chile Relleno w/ MeatChile Relleno w/ Meat  ............................................................................................  $7.69 $7.69

RiceRice  .................................................. $1.65$1.65
Refried BeansRefried Beans  ................ $1.65$1.65
Charro BeansCharro Beans  .................. $2.19$2.19
Pico De GalloPico De Gallo  .................... $1.09$1.09
Tortillas (4) CornTortillas (4) Corn  ........ $1.09$1.09
Tortillas (2) FlourTortillas (2) Flour  ...... $1.09$1.09

Sour CreamSour Cream  .................................. $1.09 $1.09
Shredded CheeseShredded Cheese  .............. $1.49 $1.49
AvocadoAvocado  .............................................. $4.69 $4.69
French FriesFrench Fries  .................................. $4.39 $4.39
Chips w/Salsa To GoChips w/Salsa To Go  ...... $2.20 $2.20

ChalupaChalupa
Topped with lettuce, tomato, sour cream & guacamoleTopped with lettuce, tomato, sour cream & guacamole
Bean & CheeseBean & Cheese  ........................................................................................................................  $3.29 $3.29
With MeatWith Meat  ........................................................................................................................................  $3.59 $3.59

A La Carte & Side ordersA La Carte & Side orders

COMBO JALISCO COMBO JALISCO $12.39$12.39
(1)Chile Relleno, (1)Enchilada(1)Chile Relleno, (1)Enchilada



HUEVOS RANCHEROSHUEVOS RANCHEROS  $6.59$6.59

CHILAQUILESCHILAQUILES  $ 6.99$ 6.99

AMERICAN PLATEAMERICAN PLATE  $7.99$7.99

HACIENDA OMELETTEHACIENDA OMELETTE    $6.89$6.89

PORKCHOP PLATEPORKCHOP PLATE    $8.79$8.79

PANCAKE PLATEPANCAKE PLATE    $7.99$7.99

WAFFLES PLATEWAFFLES PLATE    $7.15$7.15

STEAK PLATESTEAK PLATE    $9.99$9.99

BreakfastBreakfast
PLATES ARE SERVED WITH BEANS, TORTILLAS, POTATOES & (1) SLICE OF BACON

MIXED PLATES BURRITOPLATE TAQUITO
Ham & Eggs 
Smoked Sausage & Eggs
Bacon & Eggs
Nopalitos & Eggs
Machacado & Eggs
Sausage & Eggs
Chorizo & Eggs
Bean & Eggs
Bean & Cheese
Beans & Chorizo
Potatoes & Eggs
Potatoes & Bacon
Potatoes & Chorizo
Papas Rancheras
Chicharron & Eggs
Chicharron & Beans
Chicharron con Salsa

$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59

$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39

$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65

Any extra item 55¢ Each 29¢ Each85¢ Each

HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA $6.59HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA $6.59
Scrambled Eggs mixed with jalapeño, onions & tomatoes.Scrambled Eggs mixed with jalapeño, onions & tomatoes.

BARBACOA & EGGS $9.99BARBACOA & EGGS $9.99
Mexican BBQ & (2) Eggs, beans & potatoes.Mexican BBQ & (2) Eggs, beans & potatoes.

MIGAS $6.89MIGAS $6.89
Crispy corn tortilla chips mixed with two eggs, onions, tomatoes Crispy corn tortilla chips mixed with two eggs, onions, tomatoes 
& jalapeños. Topped with Cheddar cheese.  & jalapeños. Topped with Cheddar cheese.  Add Chorizo for 50¢Add Chorizo for 50¢

TEXAS BURRITO $6.05TEXAS BURRITO $6.05
Filled with bacon, egg, papas rancheras, beans & cheese.Filled with bacon, egg, papas rancheras, beans & cheese.

COMBO BURRITO $6.09COMBO BURRITO $6.09
Filled with bacon, egg, ham, country sausage, potatoes, beans & cheese.Filled with bacon, egg, ham, country sausage, potatoes, beans & cheese.

BURRITO AMERICANO $6.59BURRITO AMERICANO $6.59
Filled with hashbrown, egg, sausage, topped with queso dip.Filled with hashbrown, egg, sausage, topped with queso dip.

CHICKEN FAJITA & EGGS $7.69CHICKEN FAJITA & EGGS $7.69
(2 Eggs) Served with beans & hashbrowns.(2 Eggs) Served with beans & hashbrowns.

CHORI-MIGAS $7.69CHORI-MIGAS $7.69
Crispy corn tortilla chips mixed with chorizo, two eggs, onions, Crispy corn tortilla chips mixed with chorizo, two eggs, onions, 
tomatoes & jalapeños. Topped with Cheddar cheese. tomatoes & jalapeños. Topped with Cheddar cheese. 

STEAK OMELETTE $9.99STEAK OMELETTE $9.99
Steak with two eggs mixed over the grill, stuffed with cheese, onion, Steak with two eggs mixed over the grill, stuffed with cheese, onion, 
tomato, bell pepper and ham, with a side of potatoes & beans.tomato, bell pepper and ham, with a side of potatoes & beans.

BISCUIT PLATE BISCUIT PLATE   $6.59$6.59BARBACOA & EGGSBARBACOA & EGGS    $9.99$9.99STEAK OMELETTESTEAK OMELETTE    $9.99$9.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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